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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     ROGER PINON            M3034         1/41    5:31       17:09
2     HAL BROWN              M3034         2/41    5:38       17:28
3     CONNOR CHRISTIANSEN    M1519         1/10    5:49       18:04
4     ADAM FISCHER           M3034         3/41    5:52       18:11
5     JONATHAN CAIN          M3539         1/48    5:56       18:25
6     VADIM RACU             M3034         4/41    6:15       19:23
7     TESS EHRHARDT          F2529         1/46    6:18       19:32
8     JORGEN REHN            M2529         1/27    6:18       19:33
9     RANDY CROOKS           M2529         2/27    6:23       19:48
10    KEVIN CROOKS           M2529         3/27    6:31       20:13
11    BARBARA GEILHOF        F3539         1/93    6:35       20:26
12    KATE GIBBS             F3539         2/93    6:42       20:47
13    GABRIEL MORENO         M2529         4/27    6:42       20:48
14    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    6:46       20:59
15    CAM GORMLEY            M2529         5/27    6:47       21:04
16    RYAN STRAUSS           M2529         6/27    6:54       21:25
17    CARLY SCHUYLER         F2024         1/25    6:55       21:27
18    JENNIFER PFAFF         F4044         1/46    6:56       21:31
19    ALEXANDER RIEGER       M5054         1/19    6:57       21:34
20    ASHLEY HAMER           F3034         1/83    6:59       21:42
21    JASON WENING           M4044         1/32    7:07       22:06
22    JAY BENNETT            M4044         2/32    7:12       22:20
23    JOSEPH FARLEY          M7074          1/1    7:14       22:28
24    EMMA OWENS             F1114         1/19    7:18       22:39
25    COLIN YOUNG            M3539         2/48    7:21       22:49
26    ALISHA SUVADA          F2529         2/46    7:25       23:01
27    ANDREW CARNEGIE        M3539         3/48    7:29       23:14
28    IVAN LOPEZ             M2529         7/27    7:30       23:16
29    LUCY SZLEMBARSKA       F3539         3/93    7:32       23:22
30    MICHAEL FRATAMICO      M3034         5/41    7:32       23:24
31    ERIC EVANS             M3034         6/41    7:33       23:25
32    JOSE RAMIREZ           M3034         7/41    7:34       23:30
33    PAULA QUEEN            F4044         2/46    7:36       23:35
34    ANGELINA MCNEILL       F4549         1/45    7:36       23:36
35    JACKLYN REWERTS        F1114         2/19    7:37       23:37
36    ENRIQUE ESCALANTE      M5559         1/13    7:37       23:40
37    MATTHEW KLICH          M2529         8/27    7:39       23:45
38    RYAN HERZOG            M4044         3/32    7:39       23:46
39    DIOSEL HASTINGS        F3539         4/93    7:41       23:51
40    TRAVIS FLAGET          M2529         9/27    7:41       23:52
41    DIANA BORAS            F3539         5/93    7:41       23:52
42    MICHAEL RICE           M4044         4/32    7:42       23:53
43    LUIS MEDINA            M2024          1/6    7:43       23:56
44    DARNELL CALHOUN        M3034         8/41    7:45       24:02
45    CHRISSY SKOGEN         F0110         1/15    7:45       24:04
46    MARK ECKER             M3539         4/48    7:46       24:07
47    BRANDON ALLEN          M3034         9/41    7:46       24:07
48    ANA JUAN BUSTOS        F5054         1/44    7:47       24:11
49    SARA BRADLEY           F4044         3/46    7:50       24:20
50    JENNIFER WELSH         F3539         6/93    7:54       24:30
51    ALEXIS KUSH            F2024         2/25    7:56       24:37
52    JESSE SHEPHERD         M3539         5/48    7:56       24:38
53    SUSAN GALVIN           F5559         1/31    8:02       24:56
54    UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    8:05       25:07
55    LIOR CHACHAM           M3539         6/48    8:07       25:11
56    DARIA PETRUKHINA       F1519          1/6    8:09       25:17
57    BRADLEY JENSEN         M3034        10/41    8:11       25:23
58    NATALIE DRACH          F2529         3/46    8:11       25:24
59    OLIVER GOLDMAN         M2024          2/6    8:12       25:29
60    MARY FRANCES CHARLTON  F3034         2/83    8:15       25:36
61    MICHAEL DEAN           M4044         5/32    8:16       25:39
62    ANDREW RIEGEL          M4044         6/32    8:16       25:39
63    KINGA KOKOC            F4044         4/46    8:17       25:42
64    JOE EVANS              M3539         7/48    8:18       25:46
65    BRIDGET SMITH          F3539         7/93    8:18       25:46
66    MATIAS DAHL            M1114          1/9    8:18       25:47
67    KARA REHN              F3034         3/83    8:19       25:49
68    SCOTT MILLER           M3539         8/48    8:20       25:51
69    DAVID MANN             M4044         7/32    8:20       25:53
70    PATRICK BLAKE          M3034        11/41    8:21       25:54
71    JONATHAN JACKSON       M3539         9/48    8:21       25:54
72    KATHERINE LANGER       F4044         5/46    8:21       25:55
73    BEN PLAISANCE          M0110         1/18    8:23       26:00
74    MYKYTA STEFANISHYN     M1519         2/10    8:24       26:05
75    BECKY DAVENPORT        F6064         1/22    8:25       26:06
76    JIM MORRISON           M3539        10/48    8:27       26:14
77    JAY GUSTAFSON          M5054         2/19    8:28       26:18
78    ANDONI GOMARA          M4549         1/22    8:29       26:19
79    FRANCISCO CASTREJON    M6569          1/6    8:30       26:23
80    ASHLEY NORBUT          F3539         8/93    8:31       26:25
81    JUSTIN CARDENAS        M3539        11/48    8:32       26:28
82    CARLOS QUINTERO        M4044         8/32    8:34       26:34
83    JUAN VAZQUEZ           M4044         9/32    8:34       26:34
84    NATHAN CALABRESE       M3539        12/48    8:35       26:39
85    MICHAEL BAGAZINSKI     M4549         2/22    8:36       26:42
86    GIGI BAGAZINSKI        F1114         3/19    8:36       26:42
87    NATHANIEL GRAY         M4044        10/32    8:37       26:45
88    SANDRA SOUTHWORTH      F2529         4/46    8:37       26:45
89    QUINN VUKOVIC          M1519         3/10    8:38       26:49
90    RYAN SOUTH             M1519         4/10    8:39       26:50
91    MATT TROY              M3034        12/41    8:39       26:50
92    MARY DRAKE             F5559         2/31    8:39       26:51
93    BRIAN HAGERTY          M4549         3/22    8:42       27:01
94    MARGOT HAGEERTY        F1114         4/19    8:42       27:01
95    MARY MCNULTY           F2024         3/25    8:43       27:02
96    LISA JOHNSON           F5054         2/44    8:44       27:07
97    ERIN HAGERTY           F1114         5/19    8:44       27:08
98    ION CAPATINA           M3539        13/48    8:46       27:11
99    JENNIFER ROSATO PEREA  F5559         3/31    8:48       27:18
100   KEVIN SCHAFFER         M3034        13/41    8:48       27:19
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101   WILL BETTRIDGE         M1519         5/10    8:48       27:20
102   BUDDY MITCHELL         M3539        14/48    8:48       27:20
103   ZARAY BUENROSTRO       F2529         5/46    8:49       27:23
104   SARAH ROSENBLOOM       F4549         2/45    8:49       27:23
105   GREGORY RUEDA          M0110         2/18    8:51       27:30
106   STEPHEN HARTLEY        M4549         4/22    8:54       27:36
107   BENJAMIN JOHNSON       M4044        11/32    8:55       27:41
108   ISAIAH ADAMS           M2024          3/6    8:56       27:44
109   MICHAEL DUNCAN         M6064          1/9    8:56       27:45
110   PHILIP ADAMI           M4549         5/22    8:57       27:47
111   MICHELLE TERRIL        F3539         9/93    8:58       27:49
112   ERIN HAGAN             F3539        10/93    8:58       27:50
113   ERNIE TOTH             M5559         2/13    8:59       27:52
114   BEN LAMPERT            M2529        10/27    8:59       27:53
115   TONY WILLIAMS          M4549         6/22    8:59       27:53
116   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:02       28:01
117   ISAAC WITHROW          M2529        11/27    9:02       28:02
118   TERESA FERGUSON        F4044         6/46    9:03       28:04
119   AUDEN WEBER            M0110         3/18    9:03       28:04
120   MICHAEL BENNETT        M3539        15/48    9:03       28:05
121   MATT KAPLAN            M3034        14/41    9:03       28:07
122   TORY KAPLAN            F3034         4/83    9:04       28:07
123   ARIELE KEATS           F3539        11/93    9:04       28:08
124   MITCHELL MEINDERS      M3539        16/48    9:04       28:09
125   CHRIS WARREN           M3539        17/48    9:04       28:09
126   ART DAVIS              M5054         3/19    9:04       28:10
127   EDGAR GUERRA           M1114          2/9    9:05       28:10
128   CRAIG SCHULTZ          M3539        18/48    9:05       28:12
129   MIGUEL AGUIRRE         M1519         6/10    9:08       28:21
130   JARED BOGAN            M3539        19/48    9:09       28:23
131   DIDIER PEREZ           M3539        20/48    9:09       28:25
132   STEFAN SHINE           M4549         7/22    9:09       28:25
133   JAMES ADKINS           M3539        21/48    9:09       28:25
134   CLAUDIA WALKOSZ        F1114         6/19    9:10       28:27
135   MAX BAGAZINSKI         M1114          3/9    9:11       28:29
136   GRAHAM ANDERSON        M1114          4/9    9:11       28:30
137   DONDEE DONDEE          M3034        15/41    9:11       28:30
138   MARSHA KOMOSA          F4044         7/46    9:11       28:32
139   MELVIN MCENTEE         M3539        22/48    9:12       28:34
140   SAMANTHA MUNSON        F3539        12/93    9:15       28:42
141   LINCOLN GIESEL         M2529        12/27    9:16       28:45
142   NATALIE ROBINSON       F1114         7/19    9:16       28:46
143   NIRANJAN DEODHAR       M2529        13/27    9:18       28:51
144   ELIZABETH ANDERRSON    F4044         8/46    9:18       28:52
145   DOROTA JAKUBCZAK       F3539        13/93    9:18       28:53
146   DOUG KUSH              M5054         4/19    9:19       28:56
147   ABBY CARERE            F3034         5/83    9:20       28:58
148   MEGHAN FUNK            F2529         6/46    9:20       28:59
149   TERRI VISOVATTI        F4549         3/45    9:22       29:04
150   VERONICA WALKOSZ       F1114         8/19    9:22       29:04
151   KELLY JORDAN           F4044         9/46    9:23       29:06
152   CHARLENE CERRITO       F3034         6/83    9:24       29:09
153   JEROME GETTER          M6569          2/6    9:24       29:10
154   JUSTIN MEISE           M3539        23/48    9:25       29:13
155   PATRICK OWENS          M4549         8/22    9:25       29:13
156   MAGGIE OWENS           F1114         9/19    9:25       29:14
157   MADELIE VAN RENSBURG   F1519          2/6    9:26       29:15
158   KIRSTEN KRANTZ         F4549         4/45    9:26       29:16
159   EVAN WALKER            M1519         7/10    9:26       29:17
160   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:26       29:19
161   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:27       29:20
162   DAN SNIEG              M3539        24/48    9:27       29:21
163   NORA OCONNELL          F1114        10/19    9:28       29:23
164   HENRY TREVOR           M6064          2/9    9:28       29:24
165   ANN KOMER              F3539        14/93    9:28       29:25
166   KRISTA APSREC          F3034         7/83    9:29       29:26
167   MAGGIE PICKERING       F4044        10/46    9:29       29:26
168   NICOLE PONCELET        F4549         5/45    9:30       29:29
169   JAMES  BILL JOHNSON    M3034        16/41    9:30       29:29
170   CALVIN EDWARDS         M2529        14/27    9:30       29:31
171   MARIA RODRIGUEZ        F3034         8/83    9:32       29:36
172   THOMAS SOUTH           M5054         5/19    9:33       29:39
173   NINA REGINIEWICZ       F1114        11/19    9:34       29:43
174   DARIA PRUSKA           F3539        15/93    9:35       29:43
175   SCOTT SANDLER          M5054         6/19    9:35       29:44
176   JILL BELINC            F2529         7/46    9:36       29:48
177   KERRI BEUKER           F5559         4/31    9:36       29:49
178   LINDSAY NEWLAND        F3539        16/93    9:38       29:53
179   VALERIE BERTERMANN     F3539        17/93    9:38       29:53
180   ELLEN BRO              F3034         9/83    9:39       29:57
181   SEVI JENSEN            M3034        17/41    9:39       29:58
182   IVAN CASTREJON         M3539        25/48    9:40       30:01
183   ASHLEY SNEAD           F3539        18/93    9:43       30:10
184   NIKOLE FASORANTI       F3539        19/93    9:44       30:12
185   ZACHARY BROWN          M3034        18/41    9:44       30:12
186   AMIT BINDRA            M3034        19/41    9:44       30:12
187   PAUL BOND              M3539        26/48    9:45       30:17
188   CASANDRA FRITZSCHE     F3034        10/83    9:47       30:22
189   URSULA GORE            F4549         6/45    9:48       30:24
190   ALLISON FLOWERS-ANDERS F3539        20/93    9:48       30:24
191   DUSTIN STOLTZ          M3034        20/41    9:48       30:26
192   DONNA PALAK            F6064         2/22    9:49       30:28
193   CHRISTINA TRETINA      F3034        11/83    9:49       30:28
194   ERIN FARLEY            F3034        12/83    9:50       30:31
195   KIMBERLY FLORES        F5559         5/31    9:50       30:31
196   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0    9:51       30:34
197   MARTIN KALDANI         M5054         7/19    9:52       30:36
198   MADELINE LISSNER       F3034        13/83    9:52       30:38
199   SANDRA GUACCIO         F5559         6/31    9:54       30:45
200   KENNETH FLORES         M4044        12/32    9:54       30:45
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201   HANNAH RHODES          F2024         4/25    9:55       30:46
202   FIONA TILSON           F2024         5/25    9:55       30:47
203   ALVARO LOPEZ           M2024          4/6    9:55       30:48
204   MIDORI ISHIKAWA        F3034        14/83    9:56       30:49
205   SUSANA CASTELLA        F4549         7/45    9:56       30:51
206   ANETA LIPINSKA         F3539        21/93    9:56       30:52
207   COLLEEN MCNULTY        F2529         8/46    9:57       30:54
208   JON KORFMACHER         M5054         8/19    9:58       30:56
209   ANNA KORFMACHER        F1114        12/19    9:58       30:56
210   LIA KASIOS             F3034        15/83    9:58       30:57
211   JAMES CROUCH           M3539        27/48    9:59       30:59
212   QI GAO                 M4044        13/32    9:59       31:00
213   KEVIN DAILEY           M4044        14/32   10:00       31:01
214   ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ    F4044        11/46   10:00       31:02
215   ADRIANA KRALJEVIC      F2024         6/25   10:00       31:02
216   RUTHIE MALDONADO-DELWI F6064         3/22   10:00       31:03
217   LISA GONYA             F3034        16/83   10:02       31:10
218   MARNIE WARNER          F4549         8/45   10:03       31:12
219   VANESSA MONTALVO       F2024         7/25   10:04       31:16
220   RUTH BATACAN           F4044        12/46   10:05       31:18
221   SANDRA ORR             F6569         1/10   10:06       31:20
222   NICOLE JAMESON         F3034        17/83   10:06       31:21
223   AMBER LARSON           F3034        18/83   10:06       31:23
224   GORDON WOOD            M6064          3/9   10:08       31:27
225   ANGELA BETZ            F4044        13/46   10:08       31:28
226   CHARLENE MEISE         F3034        19/83   10:10       31:34
227   JOHN ESCAMILLA         M3539        28/48   10:11       31:36
228   CRYSTAL BUSH           F6064         4/22   10:11       31:36
229   KEISHA ESCAMILLA       F3034        20/83   10:11       31:36
230   LORI BECK              F4549         9/45   10:12       31:41
231   VALENTINA KARPOVA      F2529         9/46   10:12       31:41
232   COURTNEY SOLSVIG       F4549        10/45   10:13       31:42
233   SARAH ORSWELL          F2529        10/46   10:13       31:42
234   KRISTEN NANCARROW      F3539        22/93   10:13       31:43
235   SCOTT NANCARROW        M3539        29/48   10:13       31:43
236   TIFFANY BAKKER         F4549        11/45   10:15       31:50
237   ALEXIS SHEEHY          F2024         8/25   10:17       31:56
238   PANAGIOTA KOLLIAS      F3539        23/93   10:18       31:59
239   MATTHEW LANGER         M4044        15/32   10:19       32:02
240   KATERINA SOTIRAKOS     F3034        21/83   10:20       32:05
241   JESS CHANG             F3539        24/93   10:21       32:07
242   MEGHAN SCHAFFET        F2529        11/46   10:21       32:08
243   KATE DONNELLY          F3034        22/83   10:21       32:08
244   ELIZABETH SANDERSON    F4549        12/45   10:21       32:08
245   THOR ARLT              M3034        21/41   10:21       32:08
246   RICHARD CLARK          M4044        16/32   10:21       32:09
247   CARMEN MADIA           M3539        30/48   10:22       32:11
248   MARI DEIH              F5559         7/31   10:22       32:12
249   NICOLE ZACARIAS        F3034        23/83   10:22       32:12
250   MARY TILSON            F5054         3/44   10:23       32:13
251   CP CHANG               M4549         9/22   10:23       32:13
252   NATALIE HILVERT        F2024         9/25   10:25       32:21
253   GUILHERME GANZELLA FRA M3034        22/41   10:26       32:22
254   ANGELA ZUICK           F3034        24/83   10:26       32:23
255   IVANNA HAMPTON         F3539        25/93   10:27       32:25
256   MELISSA CALDCLEUGH     F3539        26/93   10:27       32:26
257   SUSANA ARAUJO          F3034        25/83   10:27       32:28
258   MICHALINA KROL JOZAGA                 0/0   10:28       32:28
259   STEPHANIE DOW          F3539        27/93   10:28       32:30
260   MISHA COETZER          F3034        26/83   10:30       32:35
261   BENJAMIN COOK          M3034        23/41   10:30       32:35
262   DOUG MICHAELS          M3034        24/41   10:30       32:37
263   BOB FRANKO             M4549        10/22   10:33       32:44
264   DEBBY GALLIVAN         F5054         4/44   10:33       32:46
265   MICHAEL NYGREN         M5054         9/19   10:35       32:52
266   ZORAIDA AVILA          F3034        27/83   10:35       32:52
267   DARREN OLSEN           M4044        17/32   10:35       32:53
268   CAITLIN GANDARILLA     F2529        12/46   10:35       32:53
269   LAIRD PATTON           M2529        15/27   10:37       32:57
270   DANIEL ALVAREZ         M2529        16/27   10:37       32:59
271   OMAR RASHAD            M3034        25/41   10:38       33:00
272   LUIS CESAR ALTAMIRANO  M6569          3/6   10:39       33:02
273   KARINA KUZEMKINA       F2529        13/46   10:39       33:03
274   LORIN MANGANIELLO      F3034        28/83   10:40       33:07
275   ASHLEY GERON           F2529        14/46   10:42       33:15
276   PEDRO VIVEIROS         M3034        26/41   10:43       33:16
277   PATRICK GRAVES         M3034        27/41   10:43       33:16
278   BRITTANY RUTLEDGE      F2529        15/46   10:43       33:16
279   ANAIS GRAVES           F3034        29/83   10:43       33:17
280   LAURA BICICCHI         F3539        28/93   10:43       33:17
281   MAYUMI CHALUYAN        F3539        29/93   10:43       33:18
282   DOROTA WAKED           F5054         5/44   10:45       33:24
283   DIANE TREVOR           F2529        16/46   10:46       33:25
284   MARC MUNOZ             M4549        11/22   10:46       33:26
285   KELLEY PYSARENKO       F4549        13/45   10:47       33:27
286   JACELYN PITRE MCENTEE  F3034        30/83   10:48       33:30
287   GRANT SIMMONS          M5559         3/13   10:48       33:31
288   LINDA AGUIRRE          F3034        31/83   10:49       33:34
289   BILL PEELER            M4044        18/32   10:49       33:35
290   ANNIE RACCUGLIA        F2529        17/46   10:51       33:41
291   JAN MEIJ               M4044        19/32   10:52       33:44
292   JOY RAMOS              F4044        14/46   10:52       33:45
293   SUE ANN GLUSENKAMP     F6064         5/22   10:52       33:46
294   GARRETT HAWK           M4044        20/32   10:53       33:47
295   NATHAN GLUSENKAMP      M3539        31/48   10:53       33:47
296   JENNIFER HAWK          F3539        30/93   10:54       33:49
297   ELLIE DAHL             F1114        13/19   10:55       33:52
298   CAROLYN ADKINS         F3539        31/93   10:55       33:53
299   KAREN COWDEN DAHL      F4044        15/46   10:55       33:55
300   BILLY MULVANEY         M2529        17/27   10:56       33:55
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301   NOEMI GARCIA-SON       F3034        32/83   10:56       33:55
302   JACQUE HENRIKSON       F3034        33/83   10:56       33:55
303   DANUTA LIPINSKA        F5559         8/31   10:56       33:56
304   MARCOS DOMINGUEZ       M4549        12/22   10:57       34:00
305   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:58       34:02
306   DIANA FREYMAN          F2529        18/46   10:58       34:03
307   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   10:58       34:03
308   ANNABELLE GROVES       F1114        14/19   10:58       34:04
309   KIMBERLE ERICKSON      F2529        19/46   11:00       34:09
310   KEARSTIN NICHOLSON     F3034        34/83   11:00       34:09
311   LARA PLAISANCE         F3539        32/93   11:01       34:11
312   RHONDA CARLSON         F5054         6/44   11:01       34:12
313   KELSEY RYNDAK          F2529        20/46   11:02       34:16
314   HAYLEY SHINE           F4044        16/46   11:03       34:17
315   SARAH GRAY             F3034        35/83   11:03       34:17
316   JENIFER MUNSON         F2024        10/25   11:03       34:17
317   AMY GRAY               F2529        21/46   11:03       34:18
318   PATRICK O'KELLEY       M0110         4/18   11:03       34:19
319   MEGHAN O'KELLEY        F4044        17/46   11:03       34:19
320   JUAN SAENZ             M2024          5/6   11:06       34:27
321   CHRISTINE GAINES       F5054         7/44   11:07       34:31
322   SYDNEY ALLEN           F3539        33/93   11:08       34:33
323   CINDY HARRIS           F5054         8/44   11:08       34:34
324   KENZIE CAMERON         F4549        14/45   11:09       34:37
325   STEVE DICKERSON        M4044        21/32   11:09       34:37
326   LANA AMMARI            F2529        22/46   11:10       34:41
327   MONIQUE WEBER          F4044        18/46   11:11       34:43
328   ERIC SOLIS             M2529        18/27   11:11       34:43
329   NANCY METELIN          F3034        36/83   11:11       34:43
330   TABITHA AYALA          F3034        37/83   11:11       34:44
331   SUE ZEBLECKIS          F5054         9/44   11:12       34:46
332   JOHN POWELL            M4549        13/22   11:12       34:47
333   KATRINA BURNS          F3034        38/83   11:13       34:48
334   PAUL SULLIVAN          M3034        28/41   11:13       34:48
335   JOSEPH FITZGIBBON      M4549        14/22   11:13       34:49
336   EMILIE PENG            F1519          3/6   11:14       34:52
337   LISETTE MILLER         F3539        34/93   11:14       34:54
338   ERIC WEBER             M4044        22/32   11:15       34:55
339   JESSICA COLOPY         F2024        11/25   11:16       34:58
340   MARGARET NOVAK         F4549        15/45   11:16       35:00
341   CINDY FILIP            F5559         9/31   11:17       35:01
342   JEFF NOVAK             M5054        10/19   11:17       35:02
343   ALLY LUBERA            F2024        12/25   11:17       35:02
344   MARIA MARTIN           F3034        39/83   11:19       35:08
345   EMELIA WEBER           F0110         2/15   11:19       35:08
346   HANNAH FLINT           F3034        40/83   11:19       35:09
347   KRISTOFER MATHIASSON   M1519         8/10   11:19       35:09
348   KRISTAL YOON           F3539        35/93   11:20       35:10
349   AIDA MENDOZA           F5054        10/44   11:20       35:11
350   KATHELEEN MASK         F3539        36/93   11:21       35:15
351   ERIC HEINERT           M3539        32/48   11:23       35:21
352   SARA HEINERT           F3539        37/93   11:23       35:21
353   DENICE SPENCER         F5559        10/31   11:24       35:23
354   BENJAMIN DYKEMA        M2529        19/27   11:25       35:28
355   KYLE CHORAZYCZEWSKI    M2529        20/27   11:26       35:28
356   LESLIE BANAS           F3539        38/93   11:26       35:28
357   TERESA FREY            F5559        11/31   11:26       35:29
358   AVA KARINATTU          F0110         3/15   11:26       35:30
359   SARAH BUTTERFASS       F4044        19/46   11:26       35:30
360   JEFFREY KARINATTU      M4549        15/22   11:27       35:33
361   LANIEL RAZDOLSKY       M3034        29/41   11:27       35:34
362   MONIKA TINCHER         F3034        41/83   11:28       35:36
363   KELLY GRACIOSO MICHELE F3539        39/93   11:28       35:37
364   CHRISTY CLARK          F3539        40/93   11:29       35:40
365   JESSICA GARST          F3034        42/83   11:29       35:40
366   HANA SEBEK             F5559        12/31   11:30       35:42
367   JUAN ROSADO            M1114          5/9   11:32       35:48
368   NIKHILA NANDGOPAL      F2024        13/25   11:32       35:48
369   EMILY MASON            F2529        23/46   11:32       35:48
370   CAMILLE GAUTIER        F0110         4/15   11:32       35:48
371   JENNIFER KNIPP         F2529        24/46   11:32       35:50
372   LAURIE MARK            F3034        43/83   11:33       35:51
373   MARY BRIDGET BURKE     F6569         2/10   11:33       35:51
374   LAUREN GAUTIER         F4044        20/46   11:34       35:55
375   MENGJIAO NIE           F3034        44/83   11:35       35:57
376   LAUREN KIRBY           F3034        45/83   11:37       36:04
377   ELIZABETH JEKLI        F3034        46/83   11:37       36:04
378   LISA NG                F4044        21/46   11:37       36:04
379   RIACELA ORTIZ          F4549        16/45   11:38       36:06
380   GINO ANTONIAZZI        M3539        33/48   11:42       36:20
381   RACHEL DAVIES          F2024        14/25   11:43       36:24
382   LORENZO CARRER         M5054        11/19   11:43       36:24
383   NANCY HERNANDEZ        F3539        41/93   11:45       36:29
384   JOE EVANS              M6064          4/9   11:46       36:32
385   DAPHNE PERRY           F3539        42/93   11:47       36:33
386   BRIAN LOPEZ            M4044        23/32   11:47       36:34
387   KELLI DONNELLY         F3034        47/83   11:47       36:36
388   JOSBETH PERDOMO        F3539        43/93   11:47       36:36
389   MILO O MORENO JR MOREN M3034        30/41   11:49       36:42
390   VANESSA COBAR          F4549        17/45   11:51       36:46
391   MARI MCCABE            F4549        18/45   11:52       36:51
392   FRED GAUTIER           M3539        34/48   11:54       36:58
393   NICOLE DURAN           F3034        48/83   11:55       36:58
394   COLETTE GAUTIER        F0110         5/15   11:55       37:00
395   ALEXANDRIA VUKOVIC     F2024        15/25   11:56       37:01
396   ANIA JAROSZ            F3539        44/93   11:56       37:02
397   DANIELLE MAGLINTE      F4044        22/46   11:56       37:02
398   ROCHELLE SKAGGS        F2529        25/46   11:56       37:02
399   JANET BRANDER          F5054        11/44   11:56       37:02
400   BORIS VUKOVIC          M5054        12/19   11:56       37:03
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401   MARINA DEL RIOS        F4044        23/46   11:57       37:07
402   BRAD SCHMIDT           M3539        35/48   11:57       37:07
403   TRINA LEGER            F4549        19/45   11:58       37:08
404   SALVADOR ROSADO        M0110         5/18   11:59       37:13
405   GEORGE KLIPPEL         M6569          4/6   12:00       37:14
406   LUKE BERTERMANN        M0110         6/18   12:00       37:16
407   VIJAY SINGH            M4044        24/32   12:00       37:16
408   PARKER NEWLAND         M0110         7/18   12:00       37:16
409   SARA FURIE             F4549        20/45   12:02       37:21
410   LORRY PROPHETE         F2529        26/46   12:02       37:22
411   AARON RADCLIFF         M3034        31/41   12:03       37:24
412   JAMI OCONNELL          F5559        13/31   12:04       37:26
413   MCKENNA MCNAMARA       F3034        49/83   12:04       37:28
414   DAVID MCGOVERN         M6064          5/9   12:05       37:30
415   MAGGIE CASSIDY         F3034        50/83   12:05       37:30
416   CARLY GOLDBERG         F2529        27/46   12:07       37:38
417   ALICE GUSTAFSON        F3539        45/93   12:08       37:39
418   ANTONIA NOVAK          F2529        28/46   12:08       37:40
419   DONNA WRENN            F6064         6/22   12:10       37:46
420   BRANDI MEREDITH        F4044        24/46   12:11       37:49
421   TIM BETZ               M4044        25/32   12:11       37:51
422   KRISTINE QUEMA         F3539        46/93   12:12       37:52
423   CELESTINE MCGEE        F5559        14/31   12:12       37:54
424   KATHY SEBEK            F2529        29/46   12:12       37:54
425   IVONNE FLORES          F3539        47/93   12:15       38:02
426   SARAH WEIDMANN         F3539        48/93   12:17       38:08
427   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:17       38:09
428   NICOLE TROTTIER        F4044        25/46   12:18       38:13
429   ADRION SANCHEZ         M1519         9/10   12:19       38:15
430   BRIAN BROWN            M6064          6/9   12:25       38:32
431   ERIKA LOPEZ            F3539        49/93   12:25       38:33
432   MARY DESFASSIAUX       F3539        50/93   12:25       38:33
433   CAROL RASKE            F6569         3/10   12:26       38:36
434   SEAN BAGLEY            M3034        32/41   12:26       38:36
435   MARK LOSINIECKI                       0/0   12:29       38:44
436   LUPE ILLA              F5054        12/44   12:30       38:48
437   BOB SCHAFFER           M6064          7/9   12:31       38:52
438   CARRIE LYNN HENNESSY-W F3539        51/93   12:36       39:07
439   HEATHER SHELTON        F3034        51/83   12:37       39:10
440   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:37       39:10
441   TRACY MUCHESKO         M5054        13/19   12:39       39:16
442   SYLVIA RUIZ            F5559        15/31   12:40       39:21
443   SUE DONNELLY           F6064         7/22   12:42       39:25
444   JASON GARCIA           M3034        33/41   12:42       39:25
445   AMBER LOKENDAHLE       F3539        52/93   12:43       39:30
446   TODD LOKENDAHLE        M3539        36/48   12:44       39:31
447   ALESSANDRO RODRIGUEZ   M1114          6/9   12:45       39:35
448   SHAWNA OLSOWKA         F3034        52/83   12:46       39:39
449   LAURA WILSON           F5559        16/31   12:46       39:39
450   CHRISTINE PRISCO       F3034        53/83   12:47       39:40
451   MAX MATSIS             M1114          7/9   12:47       39:41
452   KATHY GARRISON         F5559        17/31   12:47       39:42
453   KIMBERLY SINDE         F3539        53/93   12:48       39:43
454   ALICIA PEANDRO         F2529        30/46   12:50       39:51
455   KELLY RUBEL            F3539        54/93   12:50       39:51
456   ERIKA WADSWORTH        F4044        26/46   12:51       39:53
457   DEMETRA MATSIS         F5054        13/44   12:51       39:54
458   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   12:51       39:54
459   SYRA VASQUEZ           F2529        31/46   12:53       39:59
460   KIRSTEN GROVES         F3034        54/83   12:53       40:01
461   JESSICA WILSON         F3539        55/93   12:54       40:04
462   LILIANA GUTI RREZ      F3034        55/83   12:56       40:09
463   EMMA HOLLI-ARCUS       F2529        32/46   12:56       40:11
464   CHRIZITA CALIXTO       F3034        56/83   12:57       40:11
465   DAVID ARCUS            M5559         4/13   12:57       40:12
466   YAEKO MINAMIKAWA       F4549        21/45   13:01       40:26
467   CHRISTELLE VERMEULEN   F2529        33/46   13:02       40:28
468   RORY DAHL              F0110         6/15   13:02       40:28
469   RICHARD DAHL           M5054        14/19   13:02       40:29
470   JENNIFER INCORVAIA     F4549        22/45   13:03       40:32
471   LEENA GUTIERREZ        F1114        15/19   13:03       40:32
472   KRISTIN LEASIA         F3034        57/83   13:07       40:42
473   ALISHA GUTIERREZ       F3539        56/93   13:07       40:44
474   JESSE HUMPAL           M3034        34/41   13:09       40:49
475   KATIE HUMPAL           F3034        58/83   13:10       40:53
476   MARK KILDUFF           M5559         5/13   13:10       40:53
477   BRIAN POWERS           M3034        35/41   13:11       40:55
478   JIMMY RIVERA           M3539        37/48   13:11       40:55
479   AMANDA PUCCIO          F2024        16/25   13:11       40:56
480   BRIANNA RISING         F3034        59/83   13:12       40:58
481   MELINDA ESPINOZSA      F4044        27/46   13:13       41:02
482   SHANNON ROTOLO         F3034        60/83   13:17       41:14
483   MONICA MONROY          F3539        57/93   13:17       41:16
484   KEVIN FERGUSON         M3539        38/48   13:18       41:18
485   ERICA KULPINSKI        F3034        61/83   13:18       41:18
486   GRACE HUSSAR           F3539        58/93   13:22       41:31
487   ALEXANDRA CHENG        F2529        34/46   13:25       41:39
488   BRIAN HARRIS           M4044        26/32   13:25       41:39
489   SARAH NORISE           F2529        35/46   13:25       41:40
490   EVELYN BAGGETT         F0110         7/15   13:27       41:47
491   ANNISA PARAMITA        F3034        62/83   13:31       41:57
492   SARS BAGGETT           F3539        59/93   13:31       41:58
493   APRIL MARTIN           F3539        60/93   13:32       42:00
494   MEAGHAN DOYLE          F3539        61/93   13:34       42:07
495   STEPHEN SNYDER         M5559         6/13   13:36       42:14
496   KENYA BUTTS            F3539        62/93   13:36       42:14
497   GREG SNYDER            M5559         7/13   13:36       42:15
498   BETHSNY SHORT          F3034        63/83   13:37       42:15
499   MARCUS MCGHEE          M3539        39/48   13:37       42:16
500   MEGAN DEMAS            F4044        28/46   13:37       42:17
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501   MADISEN MCGHEE         F0110         8/15   13:37       42:17
502   TRACY WHITE            F4549        23/45   13:39       42:22
503   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   13:39       42:23
504   ANNIKA BAGAZINSKI      F1519          4/6   13:40       42:26
505   CATHY MITCHELL         F6064         8/22   13:41       42:29
506   JOHN JONES             M3034        36/41   13:42       42:33
507   DESIREE MATHIASSON     F1114        16/19   13:43       42:34
508   KADIE ROBINSON         F2024        17/25   13:43       42:37
509   LINDSEY MILLER         F3539        63/93   13:46       42:44
510   KAREN MACKAY           F3539        64/93   13:47       42:47
511   FAYE HERZOG            F4044        29/46   13:53       43:07
512   MICHELLE DISCHLER      F3539        65/93   13:55       43:13
513   ZALINA ALVI            F3034        64/83   13:56       43:17
514   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:00       43:27
515   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:00       43:28
516   GINA MONTINO           F5054        14/44   14:01       43:32
517   MICHAEL PARENT         M5054        15/19   14:01       43:32
518   RUPA SANGHANI          F3034        65/83   14:02       43:33
519   MARIE YIN              F3539        66/93   14:02       43:33
520   JOSHUA PURKISS         M4044        27/32   14:02       43:34
521   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:02       43:35
522   PAULETTE HARVEY        F5054        15/44   14:07       43:49
523   DEBBIE SLAGEL          F5054        16/44   14:09       43:56
524   TERESE LOMASNEY        F3539        67/93   14:09       43:56
525   EDDIE LOMASNEY         M0110         8/18   14:09       43:56
526   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:16       44:18
527   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   14:17       44:21
528   DIANA SOTOMAYOR        F4549        24/45   14:19       44:28
529   STEPHANIE SOTOMAYOR    F2529        36/46   14:19       44:28
530   JUANITA MARQUEZ        F2529        37/46   14:20       44:29
531   LAURA BISHOP           F2024        18/25   14:21       44:32
532   ADAM FERRACO           M2024          6/6   14:21       44:32
533   WYATT FINDLEY          M0110         9/18   14:21       44:32
534   ISABELLE ADAMS         F1519          5/6   14:21       44:33
535   SONJA ADAMS            F2024        19/25   14:21       44:34
536   SUSAN LIM              F3539        68/93   14:25       44:45
537   STEPHANIE LAWRENCE     F5054        17/44   14:30       45:00
538   WILLIAM HULLIGAN       M5054        16/19   14:30       45:02
539   VISHAKAN PALANIKUMAR   M0110        10/18   14:31       45:03
540   DEBORAH MAGGIONCALDA   F5054        18/44   14:31       45:05
541   PALANIKUMAR SEKAR      M4044        28/32   14:32       45:06
542   CAMILLE VALDES         F4549        25/45   14:32       45:06
543   ELLIE MOISE            F0110         9/15   14:35       45:16
544   HEATHER MOISE          F3034        66/83   14:35       45:16
545   ELISABETH PEARCE       F3034        67/83   14:35       45:17
546   DEBORAH WHITE          F5054        19/44   14:35       45:17
547   ROB KUPEC              M5054        17/19   14:36       45:19
548   ARUNA PADMANABHAN      F5054        20/44   14:37       45:24
549   DERON BAGGETT          M4044        29/32   14:37       45:24
550   JOHN NOVAK             M3539        40/48   14:42       45:38
551   AMANDA DAVIS           F2024        20/25   14:43       45:43
552   CHILEKA ALEXANDER      F3539        69/93   14:46       45:50
553   AUDRA BUSH             F4044        30/46   14:46       45:51
554   ANGELINA RODRIGUEZ     F1114        17/19   14:46       45:52
555   WILSON KANG            M3539        41/48   14:47       45:54
556   WENDY MONROY           F3034        68/83   14:50       46:03
557   AMY SINGH              F4044        31/46   14:51       46:08
558   NATALIE MOTEN          F3034        69/83   14:53       46:14
559   NATALIA ESTELA         F2024        21/25   14:54       46:17
560   LEBARON MOTEN          M3034        37/41   14:54       46:17
561   MONIKA FUESS           F4549        26/45   14:56       46:22
562   CLIFFORD PATTERSON     M5559         8/13   14:56       46:22
563   CAROLINE SOLSVIG       F1114        18/19   14:57       46:25
564   KATHY O'BRIEN          F6569         4/10   14:59       46:30
565   VALERIE MUNSON         F5559        18/31   15:01       46:39
566   PATRICIA MORENO        F4549        27/45   15:04       46:47
567   CATHY NOFTZ            F5559        19/31   15:06       46:52
568   CHRISTINE DALRYMPLE    M3034        38/41   15:08       46:59
569   TERRY BRUGGER          M4044        30/32   15:09       47:01
570   CHRISTINE DALRYMPLE    F3034        70/83   15:09       47:01
571   LOLITA HUGHES                         0/0   15:09       47:02
572   MARTITA MULLEN         F4044        32/46   15:16       47:24
573   CYNTHIA HYETT          F3539        70/93   15:16       47:25
574   VINCENT MEI            M2529        21/27   15:21       47:40
575   GERALDINE PATE         F5054        21/44   15:23       47:47
576   CYNTHIA BAGLEY         F2529        38/46   15:28       48:00
577   SOKONI DAVIS           F4549        28/45   15:33       48:17
578   MADISON AHMES          F0110        10/15   15:34       48:19
579   LEOCADIE AHMES         F3539        71/93   15:34       48:21
580   YUTARO OGAWA           M0110        11/18   15:36       48:27
581   KOTARO OGAWA           M4044        31/32   15:36       48:28
582   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:39       48:37
583   PAPEDIA EVANS          F3539        72/93   15:40       48:39
584   SANDRA BROWN           F5559        20/31   15:40       48:40
585   ROSEANN ORSWELL        F6064         9/22   15:42       48:44
586   CHRISTINA LOSINIECKI                  0/0   15:42       48:44
587   RILEY DULANY           F0110        11/15   15:46       48:56
588   PRUDENCE DULANY        F4549        29/45   15:46       48:57
589   PETER DULANY           M3539        42/48   15:46       48:57
590   ROBIN RICHTER          F5559        21/31   15:51       49:13
591   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   15:51       49:13
592   DANIEL NOLAN           M5054        18/19   15:51       49:14
593   ROBERT PETERSEN        M5559         9/13   15:51       49:14
594   COLLEEN NOLAN          F5054        22/44   15:52       49:15
595   OSWALD RAMSAY          M4549        16/22   15:52       49:17
596   APRIL NYKAZA           F4044        33/46   15:54       49:22
597   TANYA MACK             F3539        73/93   15:54       49:22
598   GINA GEISERT           F4549        30/45   15:55       49:26
599   ASHLEY DAVIS           F3539        74/93   15:55       49:27
600   MOLLY MUNSON           F4044        34/46   15:58       49:34
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601   DOREEN CHAPMAN         F6064        10/22   16:00       49:41
602   POLINA BATES           F3034        71/83   16:00       49:41
603   YAEL HERBSTMAN         F3539        75/93   16:05       49:55
604   MAGGIE COYNE           F3034        72/83   16:05       49:56
605   GABRIELLE ULANOWSKI    F2024        22/25   16:09       50:10
606   KEVIN ULANOWSKI        M4549        17/22   16:10       50:11
607   JOHN FUESS             M6569          5/6   16:10       50:12
608   JACOB ULANOWSKI        M1519        10/10   16:10       50:12
609   TRACI ULANOWSKI        F4549        31/45   16:10       50:13
610   RALPHAEL LONGMIRE      M4549        18/22   16:13       50:21
611   LEXI VAUGHAN           F3539        76/93   16:15       50:28
612   BRENDA ROCK            F3539        77/93   16:17       50:34
613   JOANNA ERMON           F5054        23/44   16:20       50:43
614   WILLIAM LUTTERMAN      M3034        39/41   16:21       50:46
615   MARIANNE SQUILLER      F6569         5/10   16:22       50:48
616   KRISTEN HAYES          F3034        73/83   16:22       50:48
617   CHARLES PETERSON       M3539        43/48   16:24       50:54
618   CHARLES PETERSON JR    M0110        12/18   16:24       50:54
619   MARTHA HERNANDEZ       F4549        32/45   16:25       50:59
620   CASSIE CHAMBERS        F2024        23/25   16:30       51:14
621   KYM HUGHES             F4549        33/45   16:33       51:23
622   JIM HUGHES             M4549        19/22   16:33       51:24
623   JEAN HARRINGTON        F5559        22/31   16:35       51:31
624   JEANINE LEE            F5054        24/44   16:36       51:31
625   SONJI BARNES           F4549        34/45   16:36       51:33
626   RAINIER HUGHES         M0110        13/18   16:39       51:42
627   REBECCA MOE            F3034        74/83   16:41       51:47
628   LIZ WANGER             F5054        25/44   16:44       51:56
629   IAN WANGER             M0110        14/18   16:44       51:57
630   SHIRLEY KOSICH         F5559        23/31   16:44       51:57
631   MARIA DIAZ             F6064        11/22   16:44       51:58
632   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   16:44       51:59
633   LAURIE HERNANDEZ       F6064        12/22   16:45       52:01
634   CYNTHIA HERMOSILLO     F5054        26/44   16:47       52:08
635   MICHELLE SHEW          F4549        35/45   16:48       52:11
636   TOM DULLE              M5559        10/13   16:51       52:19
637   ELIZABETH DULLE        F5054        27/44   16:51       52:20
638   VALERIE EISENBART      F3539        78/93   16:52       52:23
639   KAREN EISENBART        F6064        13/22   16:53       52:25
640   DIANE ODEH             F3034        75/83   16:54       52:28
641   MEGAN CHORAZYCZEWSKI   F2529        39/46   16:55       52:31
642   MARY LOU PATTERSON     F5559        24/31   16:55       52:32
643   ANDRE BROWN            M3034        40/41   16:58       52:42
644   NIVIA GILKEY           F3034        76/83   16:58       52:42
645   MARIA MARTINEZ         F5054        28/44   17:00       52:47
646   ANTONIO MARTINEZ       M6064          8/9   17:00       52:48
647   MARJORIE MERCED-REBAYA F4044        35/46   17:02       52:52
648   ANGELICA ABUTON        F4044        36/46   17:02       52:54
649   YUN OLDSHUE            F6064        14/22   17:03       52:56
650   LUCAS HERHOLD          M0110        15/18   17:04       52:58
651   CHARLES HERHOLD        M3539        44/48   17:04       53:01
652   NICOLE MALINOWSKI      F3034        77/83   17:05       53:03
653   BAI YUEN               F6064        15/22   17:06       53:07
654   JUAN MOGOLLON          M3539        45/48   17:08       53:11
655   JUAN MOGOLLON          M0110        16/18   17:08       53:13
656   ARIANA MOGOLLON        F0110        12/15   17:09       53:15
657   WILLIAM DULLE          M2529        22/27   17:10       53:17
658   NANCY FLETCHER         F2529        40/46   17:10       53:19
659   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:11       53:23
660   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:12       53:23
661   KELLY ROBINSON         F5054        29/44   17:17       53:39
662   SHARON SCRUGGS         F6064        16/22   17:19       53:45
663   VALENICIA EBERHARDT    F4549        36/45   17:20       53:48
664   SUNNY RILEY            F4549        37/45   17:21       53:53
665   ELIZABETH MARTYNENKO   F1519          6/6   17:22       53:57
666   ALEXEI MARTYNENKO      F5054        30/44   17:23       53:57
667   TRACEE BLACKBURN       F4044        37/46   17:23       53:58
668   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   17:24       54:02
669   EILEEN KRIZ            F6569         6/10   17:25       54:06
670   JOY TOLBERT NELSON     F5054        31/44   17:29       54:16
671   NINFA MARRUFO          F6064        17/22   17:30       54:21
672   IVY WANGER             F0110        13/15   17:31       54:25
673   BERNIE RAMIREZ         M4549        20/22   17:32       54:26
674   STEPHANIE VASQUEZ      F5559        25/31   17:32       54:26
675   HONG DENG              F6569         7/10   17:33       54:30
676   LILIA RIVERA-ORTIZ     F5054        32/44   17:35       54:35
677   HARLIE JADE BOLDEN     F0110        14/15   17:47       55:14
678   JEREMY BOLDEN          M3034        41/41   17:47       55:15
679   KATIE BOLDEN           F3034        78/83   17:48       55:17
680   CAROL HAYES            F6064        18/22   17:52       55:27
681   ESPERANZA MATHIASSON   F5054        33/44   17:52       55:29
682   CARMEN CARMEN          F5054        34/44   17:55       55:38
683   JESSICA COLLINS        F3034        79/83   17:56       55:41
684   TAMARA ROUST           F4044        38/46   17:57       55:43
685   NORBERT ROCK           M5559        11/13   18:04       56:05
686   CHRIS GAGNON           F5054        35/44   18:04       56:07
687   PAMELA HUGGINS         F5054        36/44   18:07       56:14
688   MARY ANN CANTORE       F3539        79/93   18:13       56:33
689   PHILIP CANTORE         M3539        46/48   18:13       56:33
690   PAMELA FLORES          F2529        41/46   18:13       56:34
691   MICHAEL RAMOS          M2529        23/27   18:14       56:36
692   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   18:15       56:40
693   PILAR FERNANDEZ        F4044        39/46   18:15       56:40
694   REBECCA LETICA         F3539        80/93   18:16       56:44
695   MILAN LETICA           M3539        47/48   18:16       56:45
696   PHEONIX ORTIZ          M1114          8/9   18:16       56:45
697   CATHERINE DEERING      F3539        81/93   18:16       56:45
698   MAX LETICA             M0110        17/18   18:17       56:45
699   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   18:18       56:48
700   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   18:18       56:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   WENDY LAWLER           F4044        40/46   18:19       56:51
702   CHRISTIAN KARNOV       M4549        21/22   18:19       56:52
703   ADRIANNA OREGARRO      F5054        37/44   18:19       56:52
704   ADRIANNA OREGARRO      F4549        38/45   18:19       56:53
705   ROBERT PLASTIAK        M0110        18/18   18:22       57:03
706   CINTHIA PLASTIAK       F3034        80/83   18:23       57:03
707   REBECCA WEBER          F4044        41/46   18:23       57:04
708   COLLEEN SONS           F6569         8/10   18:23       57:04
709   HILLARY WELLS-PRANGA   F3539        82/93   18:24       57:07
710   JOHN BROOKS            M5559        12/13   18:35       57:43
711   DAN GLAVIN             M4044        32/32   18:38       57:53
712   MISTY CARDENAS         F4044        42/46   18:41       57:59
713   ABIRAMI SELVAVINAYAGAM F3539        83/93   18:43       58:06
714   VIJISHA PALANIKUMAR    F0110        15/15   18:43       58:07
715   MADALYN WEBER          F1114        19/19   18:44       58:09
716   RHONDA WEBER           F4549        39/45   18:44       58:10
717   LYNN WILLIAMS          F5054        38/44   18:44       58:10
718   RONALD GLUSENKAMP      M6569          6/6   18:47       58:20
719   ANN BULANDA            F3539        84/93   18:48       58:23
720   HEIDI LARSON           F3539        85/93   18:48       58:23
721   AISHA PERFECTO         F3539        86/93   18:49       58:24
722   EILEEN GUSTAFSON       F3539        87/93   18:49       58:24
723   ELOISA MORENO          F3539        88/93   18:49       58:25
724   DEBORAH PEREZ          F2529        42/46   18:50       58:30
725   PAMELA CESARIO         F4549        40/45   18:51       58:32
726   MIKE CESARIO           M4549        22/22   18:51       58:32
727   DONNIE PEREZ           M2529        24/27   18:51       58:32
728   PHYLLIS CHINSKE        F6064        19/22   18:57       58:51
729   EILEEN HOLLOWAY        F7599          1/2   19:04       59:13
730   PHILISWA MBANDLWA      F2529        43/46   19:07       59:21
731   MARK MCDONNELL         M2529        25/27   19:07       59:22
732   NATASHA DOYLE          F2024        24/25   19:07       59:22
733   BARBARA WOPINEK        F5559        26/31   19:09       59:28
734   NANCY VUKOVICH         F3539        89/93   19:11       59:34
735   VICTORIA GUY           F3539        90/93   19:11       59:35
736   PRINCESS WARRIOR       F5054        39/44   19:17       59:51
737   DANIEL JUAN            M1114          9/9   19:21     1:00:05
738   ANGELA OH              F3034        81/83   19:21     1:00:06
739   ROSE SAN DIEGO         F5054        40/44   19:23     1:00:10
740   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   19:29     1:00:31
741   MAE GLENN              F6569         9/10   19:34     1:00:47
742   SHELLEY MALKIN         F5559        27/31   19:42     1:01:11
743   SUSAN PAULSON          F6064        20/22   19:43     1:01:12
744   MATTHEW PAULSON        M6064          9/9   19:43     1:01:12
745   CASSIDY ANDERSON       F4044        43/46   19:44     1:01:17
746   MELINDA ESCOUBAS       F4549        41/45   19:44     1:01:17
747   REBECCA SCHUMACHER     F5054        41/44   19:45     1:01:19
748   MALLORIE DIYA          F3539        91/93   19:45     1:01:20
749   CHRISTA CLUMPNER       F4549        42/45   19:45     1:01:20
750   MICHAEL RODGERS        M2529        26/27   19:50     1:01:35
751   DAVID KONCZAL          M3539        48/48   19:52     1:01:40
752   CASSANDRA RODGERS      F2529        44/46   19:52     1:01:41
753   DENISE DRISCOL         F5559        28/31   19:52     1:01:41
754   LAUREN KONCZAL         F2529        45/46   19:52     1:01:42
755   CAROLYN ROMIN          F3034        82/83   19:54     1:01:46
756   JULIE SALEY            F4549        43/45   20:02     1:02:13
757   UNKNOWN RUNNER                        0/0   20:07     1:02:27
758   JAN SNYDER             F5559        29/31   20:07     1:02:27
759   MELINDA SNYDER         F7599          2/2   20:07     1:02:27
760   JANE STEIGER           F5559        30/31   20:12     1:02:45
761   TARA DAY                              0/0   20:16     1:02:55
762   RENEE KRIES            F4044        44/46   20:16     1:02:55
763   LINDA LANDINGER        F6569        10/10   20:28     1:03:34
764   JENNIFER VYENIELO      F4044        45/46   20:28     1:03:35
765   WENDY BURRELL          F6064        21/22   20:29     1:03:35
766   SHARON ADAMS           F5054        42/44   20:29     1:03:38
767   FRANK SCHNEIDER        M5054        19/19   20:33     1:03:47
768   KRISTIN HANSON         F4549        44/45   20:33     1:03:48
769   GAYLE ANDERSON         F5054        43/44   21:01     1:05:15
770   STEPHANIE TOMECEK      F5054        44/44   21:01     1:05:15
771   SOPHRONIA SMITH        F6064        22/22   21:02     1:05:19
772   SKYLER RETZLAFF        M2529        27/27   21:23     1:06:25
773   CORTNEY RETZLAFF       F2529        46/46   21:23     1:06:25
774   KIMBERLY MILLS         F4549        45/45   21:23     1:06:26
775   ANNE NORRIS            F5559        31/31   21:51     1:07:50
776   MARK ROBINSON          M5559        13/13   21:54     1:08:00
777   STEPHANIE KUAN         F4044        46/46   21:58     1:08:14
778   NICOLE HOFFER          F3539        92/93   22:12     1:08:57
779   ROBYN PEREZ            F3034        83/83   22:12     1:08:57
780   MEGHAN PEREZ           F2024        25/25   22:13     1:08:59
781   NOHA EZELDIN           F3539        93/93   22:55     1:11:08
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